
































































































































































































O.D.

6" MIN.

CONCRETE REPAIR SECTION

SMOOTH SAW CUT (BOTH SIDES)

3500 PSI P.C. CONCRETE
6" MIN. THICKNESS OR AS
SPECIFIED IN PAVING DETAILS.

BROOM FINISH

EXISTING
ASPHALT

PAVEMENT

12" 12"

BACKFILL ENTIRE TRENCH WITH
APPROVED CRUSHED STONE WITH
OPTIMUM MOISTURE CONTENT
PLACED IN 8" LIFTS AND
COMPACTED TO 95% MODIFIED
PROCTOR DENSITY.

PIPE AS SHOWN ON
PLANS AT GRADE
SPECIFIED

4" MIN. PER BEDDING DETAILS

ASPHALT STREET OR
DRIVE CUT/REPAIR

AGGREGATE BASE COURSE
(ABC CLASS 7)

CLASS 67

6"

DRAWN BY: SAK

LAST REVISION DATE: 06/23/17

GEN. WATER/SEWER DETAIL:  GWS05

DATE: 09/01/05

TONTITOWN
CITY OF

CHECKED BY: TWC APPROVED: ___



O.D.

6" MIN.

CONCRETE REPAIR SECTION

SMOOTH SAW CUT (BOTH SIDES)

3500 PSI P.C. CONCRETE
6" MIN. THICKNESS.MATCH
EXISTING IF MORE THAN 6" THICK.

BROOM FINISH

EXISTING
CONCRETE
PAVEMENT

12 12

BACKFILL ENTIRE TRENCH WITH
APPROVED CRUSHED STONE WITH
OPTIMUM MOISTURE CONTENT
PLACED IN 8" LIFTS AND
COMPACTED TO 95% MODIFIED
PROCTOR DENSITY.

PIPE AS SHOWN ON
PLANS AT GRADE
SPECIFIED

4" MIN. PER BEDDING DETAILS

CONCRETE STREET OR
DRIVE CUT/REPAIR

AGGREGATE BASE COURSE
(ABC CLASS 7)

CLASS 67
6"

DRAWN BY: SAK

LAST REVISION DATE: 06/23/17

GEN. WATER/SEWER DETAIL:  GWS06

DATE: 09/01/05

TONTITOWN
CITY OF

CHECKED BY: TWC APPROVED: ___



O.D.

6" MIN.

TRENCH WIDTH
EXISTING

GRAVEL
STREET

OR DRIVE

BACKFILL ENTIRE TRENCH WITH
APPROVED CRUSHED STONE
PLACED IN 8" LIFTS AND
COMPACTED TO 95% MODIFIED
PROCTOR DENSITY.

PIPE AS SHOWN ON
PLANS AT GRADE
SPECIFIED

4" MIN. PER BEDDING DETAILS

GRAVEL STREET CUT/REPAIR

AGGREGATE BASE COURSE
(ABC CLASS 7)

CLASS 67

6"

DRAWN BY: SAK

LAST REVISION DATE: 06/23/17

GEN. WATER/SEWER DETAIL:  GWS07

DATE: 09/01/05

TONTITOWN
CITY OF

CHECKED BY: TWC APPROVED: ___



FINISH GRADE IF EXIST.
SURFACE CONCRETE

6"MIN.

WIDTH OF CUT

4"MIN.

18"MIN.

2"+ HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONC.

4"±

9" 3500 PSI
CONCRETE

CONCRETE W/ 6 x 6 x 6 W.W.M.

2"

HIGHWAY STREET REPLACEMENT

18"MIN.

DEPTH OF CUT

COMPACTED AGGREGATE
BASE COURSE (ABC CLASS 7)

9" MIN. DEPTH

CLASS 67

6"6"

DRAWN BY: SAK

LAST REVISION DATE: 06/23/17

GEN. WATER/SEWER DETAIL:  GWS08

DATE: 09/01/05

TONTITOWN
CITY OF

CHECKED BY: TWC APPROVED: ___



UNIMPROVED ROADS & DRIVEWAYS-PRIVATE DRIVEWAYS & PARKING AREAS

4"*

6"

6" MIN.
12" MAX.

6" MIN.
12" MAX.

COMPACTED AGGREGATED BASE
COURSE BACKFILL

(ABC CLASS 7)

CLASS 67

  * IF IN ROCK 6" MIN. CLASS #67 STONE REQUIRED.
** IMPROVED PRIVATE DRIVEWAYS AND PARKING AREAS BACKFILLED AS SHOWN ABOVE.
    SUBSURFACE MATERIAL TO EQUAL OR EXCEED EXISTING SURFACE.
    ASPHALTIC CONCRETE WALKS - MINIMUM THICKNESS 4"
    CONCRETE DRIVES OR PARKING AREAS - MINIMUM THICKNESS 6".

EXISTING FINISH GRADE

NOTE: PRIVATE PARKING AREAS, DRIVEWAYS & WALKS-SEE UNIMPROVED ROADS

DRAWN BY: SAK

LAST REVISION DATE: 06/23/17

GEN. WATER/SEWER DETAIL:  GWS09

DATE: 09/01/05

TONTITOWN
CITY OF

CHECKED BY: TWC APPROVED: ___



REACTION BACKING TABLE

DRAWN BY: SAK

LAST REVISION DATE: 06/23/17

GEN. WATER/SEWER DETAIL:  GWS10

DATE: 09/01/05

TONTITOWN
CITY OF

CHECKED BY: TWC APPROVED: ___

2"
3"
4"
6"
8"

10"
12"
14"
16"
18"
20"
24"

19
26

2

7

15
12
10

5
3

1

1
1

26
37

3

10

17
22

13

7
5

1

2
1

14
20

12
10

7
6

2

4
3

1

1
1

7
10

1

3

6
5
4

2
2

1

1
1

4
5

1

2

3
3

2

1
1

1

1
1

19
26

2

7

12
15

10

5
3

1

1
1

TEE 90° 45° 22 1/2° 11 1/4° PLUG

SIZE
TYPE OF FITTINGS

EARTHWALL FOR REACTION BACKING
REQUIRED SQ. FT. OF UNDISTURBED

NOTES:

      1.  ALL FITTINGS SHALL BE MECHANICAL JOINTS.

      2.  DO NOT COVER BELLS OR FLANGES WITH CONCRETE.

      3.  WRAP ALL FITTINGS WITH POLY WRAP.

      4.   BACK ALL TEES ACCORDING TO SIZE OF BRANCH.

      5.   BACKING FUTURE LINE EXTENSIONS SHALL BE SUCH
            THAT LATER REMOVAL IS POSSIBLE.

            HORIZONTAL OR VERTICAL, SHALL BE BACKED.
      6.   ALL BENDS WHERE FITTINGS ARE USED, BOTH

            SOIL BEARING PRESSURE OF 2,000 LB/SQ. FT.
      7.   REACTION BACKING TABLE IS BASED ON 100 PSI AND

            ADDITIONAL BACKING MAY BE REQUIRED IN SOME
            AREAS AS REQUIRED BY CITY WATER DEPARTMENT.









2. USE 6" D.I. NIPPLE WITH M.J. RETAINER GLANDS IF DISTANCE BETWEEN VALVE AND HYDRANT MUST BE 

3. FIRE HYDRANT TO BE BLOCKED AGAINST FIRM SOIL AS SHOWN.

7. M.J. ANCHOR TEE, TAPPING SLEEVE OR TAPPING SADDLE MAY BE USED (SEE MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS)
6. HYDRANT SHOULD NOT BE SET CLOSER THAN 4.0' TO OBSTRUCTIONS THAT ARE IN LINE WITH NOZZLE.

4. ALL HYDRANTS SHALL BE INSTALLED PLUMB.

1. DRAINAGE BED SHALL CONSIST OF 8 CU FT OF CLASS 67 GRAVEL.

GREATER THAN 13" SWIVEL  ADAPTER.

NOTES:

5. LARGE NOZZLE SHALL FACE CURB UNLESS OTHER-WISE NOTED. ROTATE BARREL AS REQUIRED.

8. HYDRANTS TO BE SET AT DEPTHS GREATER THAN 6.0' SHALL BE SET WITH A MODIFIED FIRE HYDRANT SETTING.
(CONTACT TONTITOWN WATER DEPT. FOR DETAILED DRAWING FOR DEEP DEPTH FIRE HYDRANT SETTINGS).

9. POLYWRAP ENTIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY. DO NOT COVER WEEP HOLE DRAIN.
10. HYDRANTS WILL BE SET AT A MINIMUM OF 36" ±4" BACK OF CURB, BUT NOT IN SIDEWALK,

OR AS DIRECTED BY CITY.

DUCTILE IRON PIPE W/ RETAINER GLANDS

6" M.J. VALVE W/BOX

CURB

POURED IN PLACE
3000 P.S.I. CONCRETE

(MIN. 12" THICK)

36" ±4"
MIN.

BURY LINE

ELEVATION VIEW

SEE NOTE 7/7A

CONCRETE THRUST
BLOCKING

FIRE HYDRANT DETAIL W/DUCTILE IRON PIPE AND RETAINER GLANDS

DRAWN BY: SAK

LAST REVISION DATE: 06/23/17

WATER DETAIL:  W04

DATE:   09/01/05

TONTITOWN
CITY OF

CHECKED BY: TWC APPROVED: ___

#14 TRACER WIRE REQUIRED

CLASS 67 GRAVEL
(8 CU. FT.)

18"-24"

11.  SINGLE #14 GAUGE TYPE INSULATED TRACER WIRE IS REQUIRED ON ALL MAINS, PE WATER SERVICES 
OR OTHER APPURTENANCES.



CONCRETE THRUST
BLOCKING

SEE NOTE 7

6" M.J. VALVE W/BOX

10. HYDRANTS WILL BE SET AT A MINIMUM OF 36" ±4 BACK OF CURB, BUT NOT IN SIDEWALK,
9. POLYWRAP ENTIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY. DO NOT COVER WEEP HOLE DRAIN.

(CONTACT TONTITOWN WATER DEPT. FOR DETAILED DRAWING FOR DEEP DEPTH FIRE HYDRANT SETTINGS).
8. HYDRANTS TO BE SET AT DEPTHS GREATER THAN 6.0' SHALL BE SET WITH A MODIFIED FIRE HYDRANT SETTING.

5. LARGE NOZZLE SHALL FACE CURB UNLESS OTHER-WISE NOTED. ROTATE BARREL AS REQUIRED.
6. HYDRANT SHOULD NOT BE SET CLOSER THAN 4.0' TO OBSTRUCTIONS THAT ARE IN LINE WITH NOZZLE.
7. M.J. ANCHOR TEE, TAPPING SLEEVE OR TAPPING SADDLE MAY BE USED (SEE MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS)

2. USE 6" D.I. NIPPLE WITH M.J. RETAINER GLANDS IF DISTANCE BETWEEN VALVE AND HYDRANT MUST BE 

OR AS DIRECTED BY CITY.

NOTES:

GREATER THAN 13" SWIVEL  ADAPTER.

1. DRAINAGE BED SHALL CONSIST OF 8 CU FT OF CLASS 67 GRAVEL.

4. ALL HYDRANTS SHALL BE INSTALLED PLUMB.
3. FIRE HYDRANT TO BE BLOCKED AGAINST FIRM SOIL AS SHOWN.

ELEVATION VIEW

POURED IN PLACE
3000 P.S.I. CONCRETE

(MIN. 12" THICK)

36"±4
MIN.

SWIVEL ANCHOR COUPLING

CURB

FIRE HYDRANT DETAIL W/SWIVEL ANCHOR COUPLING

DRAWN BY: SAK

LAST REVISION DATE: 06/23/17

WATER DETAIL:  W05

DATE:   09/01/05

TONTITOWN
CITY OF

CHECKED BY: TWC APPROVED: ___

BURY LINE
18"-24"

CLASS 67 GRAVEL
(8 CU. FT.)

#14 TRACER WIRE

11. SINGLE #14 GAUGE TYPE INSULATED TRACER WIRE IS REQUIRED ON ALL MAINS, PE WATER SERVICES 
OR OTHER APPURTENANCES.
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SECTION A-A

4000# PSI CONCRETE

FRAME AND LID
AS SPECIFIED
(MADE IN USA)

FILL AROUND
MANHOLE AS
REQUIRED.

8" MIN.

VARIES

2'

1'

2'-0"
MIN.

4'
MIN.

NO
MANHOLE
STEPS
ALLOWED

CAST-IN-PLACE
(6" WALL 4000 PSI)
(8" WALL 4000 PSI)

EXTEND CONCRETE BASE
TO LIMITS OF EXCAVATION
IN ALL DIRECTIONS.
(2'-0" MINIMUM)

WATER STOP REQUIRED
REST UPON
UNDISTURBED SOIL

CONCRETE BASE
TO SPRINGLINE

SHORT STUB OF PIPE
NO LONGER THAN 36"
OUTSIDE MANHOLE WALL.

TOP OF MANHOLE TO BE
LEVEL WITH FINAL GRADE
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
OR DIRECTED BY CITY

NOTE: CONSTRUCT FLOW CHANNEL FOR ALL
PIPES ENTERING MANHOLE, INCLUDING
SERVICES. SLOPE CHANNELS
TO MATCH PIPE INVERTS.

PROVIDE AS LARGE A
CURVE AS POSSIBLE
IN FLOW CHANNELS.

BRUSH FINISH SURFACES
OF CONCRETE AND REMOVE
ALL SHARP EDGES.

NOTE:  CENTERLINE OF ALL PIPES
ENTERING AND LEAVING MANHOLE
SHALL PASS THROUGH THE
CENTER OF THE MANHOLE.

CHANNEL IN CONCRETE BASE
BOTTOM OF CHANNEL TO
MATCH PIPE INVERTS.

PIPE AS SPECIFIED ON
PLAN OR PROFILE

WEIGHT
STANDARD

260
WATER TIGHT

385

A B C D
25" 32" 22" 5 3/4"

26 1/2" 36" 23 1/2" 6"

MANHOLE COVER DIMENSION

SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE
CAST-IN-PLACE

VERTICAL WALL
MAXIMUM

USA MADE

DRAWN BY: SAK

LAST REVISION DATE: 06/23/17

SANITARY SEWER DETAIL:  SS01

DATE: 09/01/05

TONTITOWN
CITY OF

CHECKED BY: TWC APPROVED: ___

B
A
CD

ALL MANHOLES CONSTRUCTED SHALL BE
CAST-IN-PLACE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
METHODS OUTLINED IN SECTION 17.
THE USE OF PRE-CAST MANHOLES IS EXPRESSLY
PROHIBITED UNLESS APPROVED ON A CASE BY
CASE BASIS BY THE DEPARTMENT.

CONCRETE SHALL CONTAIN AN ANTIMICROBIAL
ADDITIVE AS MANUFACTURED BY CON-SHIELD
OR APPROVED EQUAL, IN THE AMOUNT
RECOMMENDED BY THE MANUFACTURER OF
THE ANTIMICROBIAL ADDITIVE IF REQUIRED BY
THE DEPARTMENT





























TOP SLAB REINFORCEMENT DETAIL
WET WELL AND VALVE VAULT

LIFT STATION

8" Min.

8'-0" + 2(T)

3"

#4 AT EACH
CORNER A" (TYP.)

#4 @ 6" O.C.
BOTH WAYS (TYP.)

#4 AS SHOWN
(TYP.)

"A""A"

SECTION A-A

DRAWN BY: SAK

LAST REVISION DATE: 06/23/17

LIFT STATION DETAIL:  LS06

DATE: 09/01/05

TONTITOWN
CITY OF

CHECKED BY: TWC APPROVED: ___

ADD 2#5'S @ EACH
SIDE OF HATCH

OPENING

EXTEND OVER
WALL 6" MIN.

HATCHES SHALL BE
LOCATED PER PUMP
MANUFACTURERS
SETTING DIAGRAM

T T




